
NW DIV: LOTS 1 & 2 GALLOWAY S/D.

362-1, 457-291, DC 877-641, DC 9

HARPER BENNIE D
556 NW HARPERS PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11518-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/10/2015 DF 0.24 5,250 0 0 5,250

STANDARD
1

80,222
1,400
5,250
86,872
26,703
60,169

HX HB 35,169
25,000
86,872

0

86,872

1399/2663 11/25/2019 WD U I 18 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE SECRETARY OF HOUS

BENNIE D HARPER

1377/0879 1/25/2019 CT U I 18 4,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

WELLS FARGO BANK NA
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161 ADDN SFR 50 04/28/2014

03072 M H 20 10/21/2004

02994 M H 200 07/21/2004

2021HX Base Yr

556 NW HARPERS PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,665 113.9000 107.07 178,272 2005 2004 10 0 0 45.00 45.00

3 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 78,054

FOP 128 35 45 2,168

1,748 1,665 80,222

BAS= W60 S27 E24 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E36 N27$.

BAS

60

27

24

36

27

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

1,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 5,250


